> REGULAR SCHEDULE

Early Bird
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

A Lunch
B Lunch
C Lunch
5th

6th

7th

8th

7:00-8:10
8:25-9:10
9:15-10:00
10:05-10:50
10:55-12:15
11:00-11:25
11:25-11:50
11:50-12:15
12:20-1:05
1:10-1:55
2:00-2:45
2:50-3:35

INSTRUCTIONAL TIME
11:25-12:15
11:00-11:25/11:50-12:15
11:00-11:50

> 2 HOUR LATE START

Early Bird
1st
4th

A Lunch
B Lunch
C Lunch
2nd
3rd
5th
6th
7th
8th

Cancelled
10:25-10:52
10:57-12:18
11:02-11:27
11:27-11:52
11:53-12:18
12:23-12:50
12:55-1:22
1:27-1:54
1:59-2:26
2:31-2:58
3:03-3:35

INSTRUCTIONAL TIME
11:27-12:18
10:57-11:27/11:52-12:18
10:57-11:53

oo
>

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
BELL SCHEDULE

> ADVISORY SCHEDULE

Early Bird 7:00-8:10
1st 8:25-9:05
2nd 9:10-9:50
Advisory 9:55-10:30
3rd 10:35-11:15
4th  11:20-12:40
A Lunch 11:25-11:50
B Lunch 11:50-12:15
C Lunch 12:15-12:40
5th 12:45-1:25
6th 1:30-2:10

7th  2:15-2:55
8th 3:00-3:35

INSTRUCTIONAL TIME
11:50-12:40
11:25-11:50/12:15-12:40
11:25-12:15

> 2 HOUR EARLY OUT

Early Bird 7:00-8:10
1st 8:25-8:55
2nd 9:00-9:30
3rd  9:35-10:05
4th  10:10-10:40
5th 10:45-11:15
6th 11:20-11:50
7th  11:55-12:25
8th 12:30-1:00
Lunch 1:05-1:35

Busses run at 1:35

DAVENPORT

Community Schools

GROWING EXCELLENCE




