



CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL BELL SCHEDULE

➤ REGULAR SCHEDULE

Early Bird	7:00-8:10	
1st	8:25-9:10	
2nd	9:15-10:00	
3rd	10:05-10:50	
4th	10:55-12:15	INSTRUCTIONAL TIME
A Lunch	11:00-11:25	11:25-12:15
B Lunch	11:25-11:50	11:00-11:25/11:50-12:15
C Lunch	11:50-12:15	11:00-11:50
5th	12:20-1:05	
6th	1:10-1:55	
7th	2:00-2:45	
8th	2:50-3:35	

➤ ADVISORY SCHEDULE

Early Bird	7:00-8:10	
1st	8:25-9:05	
2nd	9:10-9:50	
Advisory	9:55-10:30	
3rd	10:35-11:15	
4th	11:20-12:40	INSTRUCTIONAL TIME
A Lunch	11:25-11:50	11:50-12:40
B Lunch	11:50-12:15	11:25-11:50/12:15-12:40
C Lunch	12:15-12:40	11:25-12:15
5th	12:45-1:25	
6th	1:30-2:10	
7th	2:15-2:55	
8th	3:00-3:35	

➤ 2 HOUR LATE START

Early Bird	Cancelled	
1st	10:25-10:52	
4th	10:57-12:18	INSTRUCTIONAL TIME
A Lunch	11:02-11:27	11:27-12:18
B Lunch	11:27-11:52	10:57-11:27/11:52-12:18
C Lunch	11:53-12:18	10:57-11:53
2nd	12:23-12:50	
3rd	12:55-1:22	
5th	1:27-1:54	
6th	1:59-2:26	
7th	2:31-2:58	
8th	3:03-3:35	

➤ 2 HOUR EARLY OUT

Early Bird	7:00-8:10	
1st	8:25-8:55	
2nd	9:00-9:30	
3rd	9:35-10:05	
4th	10:10-10:40	
5th	10:45-11:15	
6th	11:20-11:50	
7th	11:55-12:25	
8th	12:30-1:00	
Lunch	1:05-1:35	
Busses run at 1:35		

